Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
MOSHE GANZ HALL
360 N La Brea Ave,
Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: MAY 25TH, 2024

INSTALL: THURSDAY AFTER 10AM
PICK UP: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-4PM
Description Qtty
General
Silver Shantung Linens, 6ft 2
Silver Shantung Serpentine Linens, 8ft 2
72" Round Banquet Table 1
Cylinder Pedestals, Mirror 6
(2)36"/(2) 24"/ (2) 22"
White Turf for Entire Ballroom, 3417 sq ft 1
3417 sq ft
White Velvet Pipe and Drape for Entire Ballroom, 67ft x 1
51ft x 12ft Height
Banquet Table, 8ft 2
Banquet Round Tables, 48" 12
Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear 72
SEATING FOR 48" ROUND TABLES
Sofia 360 Bar, Small Version (BLUE - PPG1152-2 1
BREAKWATER)
PPG1152-2 BREAKWATER
Chanel Dining Table, Silver 4
p———— BUFFET TABLES

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" 4
FOR MEN'S SIDE

- Dubai Cocktail Table 4
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ORDER #004955

MIMI RIEDER
323-899-3116

Order Date: May 10, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price
$30.00 T
$30.00 T
$12.00 T
$45.00 T
$3,726.00 T
$2,300.00 T
$12.00 T
$10.00 T
$7.50 T

$1,500.00 T

$375.00 T
$10.00 T
$110.00 T

Total

$60.00
$60.00
$12.00

$270.00

$3,726.00

$2,300.00

$24.00
$120.00

$540.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$40.00

$440.00

Tof2



Description

Banquet Serpentine Tables
FOR BUFFET STATIONS

Silver Shantung Serpentine Linens

Regal Bar, Staight

Monet Back Bar

B

FRIDAY NIGHT
White Lamoure 132" Linens
White Lace 132" Linens

SATURDAY LUNCH
Ice Blue Velvet 132" Linens

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $12.00 T
4 $30.00 T
2 $350.00 T
2 $225.00 T

Total General

3 $28.00 T

3 $25.00 T

Total FRIDAY NIGHT

3 $65.00 T

Total SATURDAY LUNCH

1 $325.00 T
1 $1,550.00
1 $975.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$48.00

$120.00

$700.00

$450.00

$11,910.00

$84.00
$75.00

$159.00

$195.00

$195.00

$325.00
$1,550.00

$975.00

$12,264.00
$2,850.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$15,114.00
($15,114.00)
$0.00

20f2



