

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #004955

MIMI RIEDER 323-899-3116

Order Date: May 10, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: MOSHE GANZ HALL 360 N La Brea Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: MAY 25TH, 2024

INSTALL: THURSDAY AFTER 10AM PICK UP: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM -4PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Silver Shantung Linens, 6ft	2	\$30.00	Т	\$60.00
	Silver Shantung Serpentine Linens, 8ft	2	\$30.00	Т	\$60.00
	72" Round Banquet Table	1	\$12.00	Т	\$12.00
	Cylinder Pedestals, Mirror (2) 36" / (2) 24" / (2) 22"	6	\$45.00	Т	\$270.00
	White Turf for Entire Ballroom, 3417 sq ft 3417 sq ft	1	\$3,726.00	Т	\$3,726.00
	White Velvet Pipe and Drape for Entire Ballroom, 67ft x 51ft x 12ft Height	1	\$2,300.00	Т	\$2,300.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft	2	\$12.00	Т	\$24.00
	Banquet Round Tables, 48"	12	\$10.00	Т	\$120.00
	Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear SEATING FOR 48" ROUND TABLES	72	\$7.50	Т	\$540.00
	Sofia 360 Bar, Small Version (BLUE - PPG1152-2 BREAKWATER) PPG1152-2 BREAKWATER	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Chanel Dining Table, Silver BUFFET TABLES	4	\$375.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" FOR MEN'S SIDE	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00
Ţ	Dubai Cocktail Table	4	\$110.00	Т	\$440.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Banquet Serpentine Tables FOR BUFFET STATIONS	4	\$12.00	Т	\$48.00
	Silver Shantung Serpentine Linens	4	\$30.00	Т	\$120.00
(C [*])/**	Regal Bar, Staight	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Monet Back Bar	2	\$225.00	Т	\$450.00
			Total General		\$11,910.00
FRIDAY NIGHT					
	White Lamoure 132" Linens	3	\$28.00	Т	\$84.00
	White Lace 132" Linens	3	\$25.00	Т	\$75.00
			Total FRIDAY NIGHT		\$159.00
SATURDAY LUI	NCH				
	Ice Blue Velvet 132" Linens	3	\$65.00	Т	\$195.00
		Tota	Total SATURDAY LUNCH		\$195.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$325.00	Т	\$325.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$1,550.00		\$1,550.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$975.00		\$975.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$12,264.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$2,850.00
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$15,114.00
Payments:	(\$15,114.00)
Balance:	\$0.00